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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE
FALL SEMESTER 2017

MISSOURI RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
Information Activity Health Information Activity Health
Credit Technology Facility Service Credit Technology Facility Service
Hours Tuition Fee Fee Fee Total Hours Tuition Fee Fee Fee Total
1 $ 696.40 $ 14.29 $ 3930 $ 10759 $ 857.58 1 $ 1,268.30 $ 14.29 $ 39.30 $ 107.59 $1,429.48
2 1,392.80 28.58 75.25 107.59 1,604.22 2 2,536.60 28.58 75.25 107.59 2,748.02
3 2,089.20 42.87 111.20 107.59 2,350.86 3 3,804.90 42.87 111.20 107.59 4,066.56
4 2,785.60 57.16 147.15 107.59 3,097.50 4 5,073.20 57.16 147.15 107.59 5,385.10
5) 3,482.00 71.45 183.10 107.59 3,844.14 5 6,341.50 71.45 183.10 107.59 6,703.64
6 4,178.40 85.74 219.05 107.59 4,590.78 6 7,609.80 85.74 219.05 107.59 8,022.18
7 4,874.80 100.03 255.00 107.59 5,337.42 7 8,878.10 100.03 255.00 107.59 9,340.72
8 5,571.20 114.32 290.95 107.59 6,084.06 8 10,146.40 114.32 290.95 107.59 10,659.26
9 6,267.60 128.61 326.90 107.59 6,830.70 9 11,414.70 128.61 326.90 107.59 11,977.80
10 6,964.00 142.90 362.85 107.59 7,577.34 10 12,683.00 142.90 362.85 107.59 13,296.34
11 7,660.40 157.19 362.85 107.59 8,288.03 11 13,951.30 157.19 362.85 107.59 14,578.93
12 8,356.80 171.48 362.85 107.59 8,998.72 12 15,219.60 171.48 362.85 107.59 15,861.52
13 9,053.20 185.77 362.85 107.59 9,709.41 13 16,487.90 185.77 362.85 107.59 17,144.11
14 9,749.60 200.06 362.85 107.59 10,420.10 14 17,756.20 200.06 362.85 107.59 18,426.70
15 10,446.00 214.35 362.85 107.59 11,130.79 15 19,024.50 214.35 362.85 107.59 19,709.29
16 11,142.40 228.64 362.85 107.59 11,841.48 16 20,292.80 228.64 362.85 107.59 20,991.88
17 11,838.80 242.93 362.85 107.59 12,552.17 17 21,561.10 242.93 362.85 107.59 22,274.47
18 12,535.20 * 257.22 * 362.85 107.59 13,262.86 18 22,829.40 * 257.22 * 362.85 107.59 23,557.06

*Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 18 hours will
be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid.
Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

All new entering international students will be charged an $80.00 International Student Services Fee per semester.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/media/administrative/chancellor/documents/policy/Ill-16.pdf.
Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.




